You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ LD2982AM25R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LD2982AM25R Details PDF
LD2982AM25R
Manufacturer Part Number: LD2982AM25R
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC REG LDO 2.5V 50MA SOT23-5
Datasheets: LD2982AM25R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LD2982AM25R
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC REG LDO 2.5V 50MA SOT23-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 16V
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5
Voltage - Output 2.5V
Current - Output 50mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.12V @ 50mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
LD2981CU33TR
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.1A SOT89-3
LD2982AM31R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.1V 50MA SOT23-5
LD2982AM18R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.8V 50MA SOT23-5
LD2982AM15R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.5V 50MA SOT23-5
LD2982AM285R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.85V 50MA SOT23-
5
LD2982AM30R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3V 50MA SOT23-5
LD2982AM33R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.3V 50MA SOT23-5
LD2981CU50TR
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 5V 0.1A SOT89-3
08051C102KAZ2A 12101U8R2DAT2A ATMEGA32M1-15AD BSTR60120L C2012X5R1C335K085AB
CY2810GH-3 EDZTE6115B ESDARF01-1BM2 GA250TD120U GRM319R71H104JA01D
LL1005-FH1N2S LM26400YSDX/NOPB LM431SACMFX LQG18HSR10J02D LQW15CN96NJ00D
LS70C2D-T LTC6652AHMS8-3#TRPBF MAX706TEPA MCC200-12IO1 MI-26L-IX
MI1806J800R-10 MMD180S180B MMSZ5247B-V-GS08 NJM2146BR RD38F2030W0ZBQ1
RFF600-48S28 RT9261B-25CX S-80739AN-D3-T1 S3M-E3/57T SAA7104H/V1
SC370741DW SMBJ43CAT3 SMCJ150CA-E3/57T SN65HVD230DRG4 TFS757HG
TMC2K2J-B10K-TR TP3054WM-X TR2/1025TD4A UMK063CG120JT-F UPD16721AN-067
UPD5740T6N-E2 V24B24M200B3 VE-272-EX VI-25Z-E VI-JN1-EZ-05
W25X20CLUXIG XC0900E-03SR YDSV512 ZK2000A1200V ZVP4424A